:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10360202

Nov 09, 2024 - 10:04 (UTC)

In epoch 323,756 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1139018 - 0.019246047 ETH®
58.67 USD

2 1139019 - 0.019240295 ETH®
58.66 USD

3 1139020 - 0.019233971 ETH®
58.64 USD

4 1139021 - 0.019246847 ETH®
58.68 USD

S 1139022 - 0.019245048 ETH®
58.67 USD

6 1139026 - 0.019237265 ETH®
58.65 USD

7 1139027 - 0.019227912 ETH®
58.62 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/10360202
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/323756
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1139018
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1139019
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1139020
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1139021
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1139022
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1139026
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1139027

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1139028

1139029

1139030

1139031

1139032

1139033

1139034

1139035

1139036

Validator Id

1265483

Amount

- 0.065564907
199.89 USD

- 0.019249156
58.68 USD

- 0.019257262
58.71 USD

- 0.019196068
58.52 USD

- 0.019263816
58.73 USD

- 0.019301386
58.84 USD

- 0.019226939
58.62 USD

- 0.019245941
58.67 USD

- 0.019214001
58.58 USD

Amount

+ 0.046392812
141.44 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1139028
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1139029
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1139030
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1139031
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1139032
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1139033
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1139034
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1139035
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1139036
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1265483

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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